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TOWNSHIP 15 NORTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y2

NW %

SW Y,

SEY.

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docum

ent Index

16

All

36

All

SG

Act of Cong

11/11/1889

Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, subj to prior rights

Entire Township; 13N 03E

EO Wdl Snoqualmie NF

824

06/18/1908

Wdl Pacific Forest Res Proc 02/20/1893; Name Chg to Trf to Snoqualmie NF EO
10/13/1933
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Subdiv Und all Secs; 14N 12E

EO Wl City of Yakima WS

3793

02/20/1923

All land in drainage basin Rattlesnake & Little Rattlesnake Creeks

w
»

All; 31N 23E

640.00

IL Base

58

02/20/1925

[EEN
»

All; 38N 24E

640.00

IL Base

61

05/23/1925

[EEN
»

All

w
»

All

SG

Act of Cong

01/25/1927

Extends Act 11/11/1889 to Min lands, subj to prior rights

w
(o)

All; 1IN 11E

PL 167

W 04057

03/20/1957

Det completed 01/22/1968, all NF surface mgmt by FS

[EE

All
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y, NW %, SW Y, SE Y, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks

SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

2 All

3 All; 14N 11E PL 167 W 04345 03/26/1958 |Det completed 12/11/1968, all NF surface mgmt by FS

4 All

5 All

6 All

7 All

8 All

9 All

10 All

11 All

12 All

13 All

14 All

15 All

16 All

17 All

18 All

19 All

20 All

21 All

22 All

23 All

24 All

25 All

26 All

27 All

28 All

29 All

30 All

31 All

32 All

33 All

34 All

35 All; 14N 12E PL 167 W 05053 02/12/1964 | Det completed 09/28/1966, all NF surface mgmt by FS
16 X X | X|X X R/W Rd FS OR 3853 W 11/21/1968 |44 LD 513
21 | X | X X

22 X R/W Rd FS OR 3854 W 11/21/1968 |44 LD 513
10 X

15 X X | X

16 X X | X X | X

21 X R/W Rd FS OR 3852 W 11/27/1968 |44 LD 513

2 X | X X 2,3 16N 14E R/W Rd FS OR 6439 W 06/24/1970 |44 LD 513

3

4

7
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SUBDIVISION
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Remarks

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

Subdiv Und all Secs; 15N 13E

Wdl Pwr Proj 4605

OR 36847 W

04/28/1981

Segr by Apin; FERC Notice 46FR34363 07/01/1981; Apln Wdn 12/02/1983
49FR4548 02/07/1984 NOE; Vacated by FERC 04/30/1986

12

Subdiv Und all Secs; 15N 15E

Wdl Pwr Proj 4606

OR 36848 W

04/28/1981

Segr by Apin; FERC Notice 46FR32618 06/24/1981; Apln Wdn 12/02/1983
49FR3254 01/26/1984 NOE; Vacated by FERC 04/30/1986

10

11

12

14

15

16

Subdiv Und all Secs; 15N 15E

Wdl Pwr Proj 5051

OR 37213 W

06/26/1981

Segr by Apin; FERC Notice 46FR63375 12/31/1981; Vacated by FERC
04/30/1986

17

18

19

30

Subdiv Und all Secs; 16N 10E

Act of Cong Wdl William O. Douglas
Wilderness

OR 37292 W

07/03/1984

PL 98-339

14

12

All

13

All

24

All

3173.56

OG Lse

OR 26186 W

03/01/1985

Term 03/01/1987; OG Sim listed 08/1987

11

12

Subdiv Und all Secs; 15N 15E

Wadl Pwr Proj 8117

OR 41507 W

02/21/1984

Segr By Aplin; FERC Notice 49FR31943 08/09/1984; Vacated by FERC O
03/01/1989

25

All

26

All

27

All

28

All

29

All
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SECs | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE |[NW [ SW | SE | NE |NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
30 | X | X | X|X]|X X | X X[ X|X]|X|X 1-4 Excl Wilderness
3 | X[ X | X | X|[X X | X X|IX|X| XX 1-4
32 All
33 All
34 All
35 All
36 All 7639.00 |OG Lse OR 26237 W 04/01/1985 | Term 04/01/1986; OG Sim listed 08/1987
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All excl Wilderness
18 | X | X | X[ X X | X X 2,3 Excl Wilderness
19 | X | X | X[ X X X| X[ X]|X]|X Excl Wilderness
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All 5379.09 |OG Lse OR 26252 W 04/01/1985 |Term 04/01/1986; OG Sim listed 08/1987




